CONTROL VALVE ACCESSORIES
ELECTRO PNEUMATIC / PNEUMATIC POSITIONER
POSITION TRANSMITTER
SIL
CVA : 0611
CONTROL VALVE ACCESSORIES
Specification to change without prior notice2
Next generation of Positioner design featuring better performance and ease of setup has taken

• RTX1000E-R-D-LT-HD-EEP : RTX1000 explosion proof double acting rotary type low temperature positioner with an external
explosion proof position transmitter, with 1/2” NPT conduit connection
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING CODE
• RTX1200-R-S : RTX1200 weather proof single acting rotary type positioner
• RTX1200E-R-D-LT-HD-EEP : RTX1200 explosion proof double acting rotary type low temperature positioner with an external
explosion proof position transmitter
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING CODE
FEEDBACK LEVER
Nil ø
10-50 050
51-100 100
101-150 150
151-200 200
ea
MODEL
Weather proof RTX 1200
Explosion proof RTX 1200E
b
TYPE
Rotary R
Linear L
ACTING TYPE
Single S
Double D
c d
ORIFICE
Nil ø
1.0 mm 1
2.0 mm 2
CONNECTION TYPE
BSP ø
NPT 2R
f
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
-20 ºC to +80 ºC ø
-20 ºC to +120 ºC AV
-40 ºC to +80 ºC HN
g
INDICATOR
Flat Dome ø
High Dome HD
h i
POSITION TRANSMITTER
Nil ø
Internal Position Transmitter IP
External Position Transmitter EP
External Position Transmitter EXD EEP
j
LIMIT SWITCH
Nil ø
Weather proof WP
Explosion proof EX
FEEDBACK LEVER
Nil ø
10-50 050
51-100 100
101-150 150
151-200 200
ea
MODEL
Weather proof RTX 1000
Explosion proof RTX 1000E
b
TYPE
Rotary R
Linear L
ACTING TYPE
Single S
Double D
c d
ORIFICE
Nil ø
1.0 mm 1
2.0 mm 2
CONNECTION TYPE
BSP ø